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CONVENTIONAL TRENCH SEPTIC ,sr.EClflCATIONS WORKSHEET 
• i · 1- ·I I · . · . I . 
I ' ' • ' 

PROPERTY ID: __________ _ TAX MAP: ____ _ A ______ _ 

STREET NAME: _________ _ PARCEL~---- LOT NUMBER ____ _ 

AVERAGE PERCOLATION RA TE: SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM 
. i 

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS: LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH PER BEDROOM __ _ 

TOTAL LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH 

TOP SEAMED TANK REQUIRED? 

COMPARTMENTED TANK REQUIRED? 

YES 

YES 

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY: 
' I 

NO 

NO 

; : 

TRENCH DESIGN: Trench to be ___ feet wide. Inlet ___ feet below original g(ade. Bottom maximum 

depth ___ feet below original grade. Effective area begins at ___ feet below original grade. ___ feet of 

stone below distribution pipe. 

PUMPED SYSTEM PROPOSED: YES NO 

PUMPED SEPTIC SYSTEM DETAIL: ___ gallon pump chamber 

YES NO top seamed pump chamber required? 

LOCATION: 

ADDITIONAL NOTES: , 

REVIEWER: ______________ _ DATE: _____ _ 



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Diane L. Matuszak, M.D., M.P.H., County Health Officer 

October 27 I 2000 

Mr. Jacob Hikmat 
Mildenberg, Boender & Assoc.., Inc. 
5072 Dorsey Hall Drive, Suite 202 
Ellicott Oty, Maryland 21042 

RE: Request for offsite septic easement 
Holly Hills, Sect. II, Lot #16 
Sang Road 

Dear Mr. Hikmat: 

I am writing this in response to your letter dated October 12, 2000 to Mr. Jerry Rushing, Patuxent 
Builders. I regret to inform you that since the particulars of the situation were not clearly expressed 
during our conversation, I was in error when I stated that it was possible to put a septic easement on an 
adjacent lot in this circumstance. 

The potential for an offsite septic easement only exists if the lot(s) in question are existing lots of record 
that were "legally established without Department of Health and Mental Hygiene approval before 
November 18, 1985." (Code of Maryland Regulation 26.04.02.028) 

I apologize for any inconvenience this misinterpretation of your situation may have caused. If you have 
any other questions, please contact me at the address below or by calling (410) 313-2640. 

Very truly yours, 

~;£(/ ~C~{L_ee'.,, 
Amy Mc Millen, Program Director 
Water and Sewerage Program 

ALM/dkc 

Cc: file 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive • Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544 

Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-1771 Community Environmental Health Program (410) 313-1773 
(410) 313-2640 TDD(410) 313-2323 TOLL FREE- 1-877-4MD-DHMH 



1111~!111111 MILDENBERG, 
~111

11111
111~ BOENDER & ASSOC., INC. Engineers Planners Surveyors 

5072 Dorsey Hall Drive, SuiJe 20'2, Ellicott City, Marylmul 21042 (410) 997-0'296 &1t. (301) 621&21 Wash. (410) 997-0'298 Fax 

October 12, 2000 

Mr. Jerry Rushing 
Patuxent Builders 
3330 Sang Road 
Glenwood, MD 21738 

RE: Septic Easement (fields) offsite 

Dear Mr. Rushing: 

As requested, I called Ms. Amy McMillen of Howard County Health Department regarding their 
policy on locating the septic t!asement (fields) on adjacent properties. She stated that their policy 
is as follows: 

If the two parcels or lots are recorded, the Health Department will have no objection to 
the l cation of the fields and easement on adjacent lots. No waiver is required from the 
Health Department. 

We appreciate the opportunity to be of service. Should you have any questions or comments, 
please do not hesitate to call. 

,, 

R. Jacob Hikmat, P.E. 
Vice President 

cc: Amy McMillen 

c:jacob\septic 

! 
, • 

,I • 



APPLICATION 

HOWARD COUNTY HEAL TH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

PERCOLATION TESTING 

3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 
TELEPHONE: 313-2640 

TO: THE COUNTY HEAL TH OFFICER 

ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 

P _____ _ 

DISTRICT_--,-____ _ 

oATE_~~/ -~1 ___ /,~s __ 

I HEREBY APPL y FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRucn A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. 

ADDRESS Pt C) I {3 C) ~ 

AGENT OR PROSPECTIVE BUYER __________________________________ _ 

ADDRESS _____________________ __.,PHONE-----,-,-,-----'----------

~li~rrCl'rl'-' LD/'J" 
PROPERTY LOCATION: 

SUBDIVISION f+O '--'-Lt H 1 us of)b}~ i 1 1 01 ro 
'6:5c A-<6~ LOTNO. ~ fV BLJJ 0 

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION ft?oPG.ery - tf#t-S 
0-[?5 e.oAJ;:> r-­

'1',)5"(c;r,J OF 

'751 
/v sraAi 

TAX MAP __ -+/ -f +---PARCEL# __ q __ Z-~--
SIZEOF LOT_L_

0_T __ / _6 ___ ~_-4_,_>_?l()~-. _;::q __ ~F_ T~TYPE BLDG. __ -:-::51~ ~=-=-=-D~~~=-=-~==,,..,..,.---
, ./ (SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL) 

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLICFACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLYUNDERSTAND THE 

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION 

APPROVEDBY ________________ FOR _______ ~---- DATE ________ _ 

DISAPPROVEDBY _______________ ~FOR ____________ DATE ________ _ 

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS __________________________________ _ 

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING ________________________________ _ 

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT-TITLE OR 1.D. # ________________ DATE _________ _ 

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT-TITLE OR I.D. # _________________ ~ . DATE _________ _ 

THIS IS . NOT A PERMIT 
HD-216 (3/92) 
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INDICATE NORTH - NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE. 
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l-{' TESTED BY __ __,,,.G'--'6'--e'_-v'~~~~";27~~-'4~ (;1:;;~-------- ALSO PRESENT AAw/9 ot,OMu ..wtlOl>fE 

TRENCH DESIGN DATA: AVERAGE PERCOLATION TIME ______ TRENCH WIDTH _____ _ 
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1 5 0 6 sc..,, JMf~ 9/,,c,( .,"-q- v~~J 
SQ. FT/BEDROOM 



O' SOIL P~'3;9,' 

JoPfuL 

-/11 <c.O r:,,--_..._ ,_I 
~L 

t-------- 3 
L/ {__ l t ( -

k'e-& /✓-✓I, 
S;¼""''t 

~7' 
C.;;;A..., 

,I 

/ 

1 I , 
..__ __ ___,I/{. 

5 _'37 
fap, 011..,. 

,(!e.O r3<,,-~ I 
__:.,._,,4':'~,,,,.,,, 

P,.qo.l! "/?,,,_, 
/3 P _,_ ,.,,' 

$,4-N(}'if 

" JG+~ 

,I 

-re,,o .5, ~ f 

- '--

;f <Cl /.k <.J'-, 
/ 

CL.4.,., '--4"7 ,, ,I 

36 
-~<=r',Jh· 
p,,,A,,<... 
/f-; <._;L. 

S"'~ i-c...4~ 

s--,r-
<:"..,..,-1.,,, 

\ 
\ 

.f '-/0 

INDICATE NORTH - NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE. 

- L 1/<.Ck {.,./((_ 

PRE-WET 
DATE TEST NO. DEPTH START STOP 

~/2.1 /7~ SJ'-; 
I 

.:J-.i~ J~u c · 3 

s-3 ~ .I 3j'1., 336 6 

Si// 
. / 1 

4'-1 LJ./<r 41,'~I 

S31' (.; I 9.?... 7 7''..3 -i-.. 

5311 '11 ~-"1'7 (..J:Sv 
/ // 

76 7' ,·9 '-/ Lj;(j >J'' 
,, 

., 

= 7-
"-­
~ 

SOIL PROFJLE L 
O' S'-fl ~ 

16'\Eb .¥ .. ;~~ 
C.:..f-f' : . ... ;-

~---JS ~ !".:" L.1.,V"" _, 
;J1Z ,.,,.., 
.JJ-C''f ~d 

l..oA/\, 

t------t 1- /.,0 
~l;, C"'-...,.:.,, 

I;_ 

TEST - 1 • DROP 
START STOP TIME 

,... . 
3>o 4 /\1-v ::,,..;;O 

3::J b j'.LJS '7 -'1//(/ 

3/.'l... I L/:.Lf 7..,/.1,/ 

'1:3-"l_ <..;,·~ () 1?'~/4v 

4t,S0 I_/S"?.....__ -::__A;._., 

i_;,L/ S Y.:S/ ~ A t'.v 

. . 

, 

REMARKs.di:SJ(, -· S->"'ic.: --...,..lrc_, --m · c"'~ M.,;v.,ir;, 11-r 591 "'.,~.r A/f~v4./J Z'-1.:. 
✓ 

TYPE OF SOIL _____________________ -:-:....,,,1JL;-;:.,-;:h::::.,.,.7:,:;;_,:--:.,z;c..,..,::::;:;iiil'k~P.,c:;J.?..-"'.::"-r-:,::,., •• ,...,.._ . 

TESTED BY GLU---: SA(/,4 6C. -

TRENCH DESIGN DATA: AVERAGE PERCOLATION TIME _______ TRENCH WIDTH _____ _ 
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111111 BOENDER & ASSOC., INC. Engineers Planners Surveyors 

5072 Dorsey Hall Drive, Suite 20'2, Ellirott City, Maryl,and,21042 (410) 997-0'296 Bait. (301) 621-5521 Wash. (410) 997--0'298 Fax 

October 19, 2000 

Ms. Amy McMillen 
Howard County Health Department 
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive, Suite H 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 

RE: Holly Hills, Section II, Lot 16 
Pere Certification Plat 

Dear Ms McMillen : 

On behalf of our client, R. Wayne Newsome, we are enclosing a perc certification plat for your 
review and approval. The purpose of this plat is to locate a suitable septic easement on the 
preservation parcel A for the benefit of lot 16. This new location of the septic easement is needed 
to provide a more flexible area for the construction of the house on lot 16. 

Please note that both lots are recorded and both have approved septic areas. Please also note that the 
new septic easement is being located on previously tested and passed perc holes ( a copy of approved 
perc certification plat is included with the area shown red for your convenience). 

Thank you for your time and consideration. Should you have any questions or comments concerning 
this matter, please feel free to contact our office. 

Very truly yours, 
Mildenberg, Boender & Associates, Inc. 

i 
Project Manager 

cc: R. Wayne Newsome 

sjd 

F:\94029\ WP\029-100.hd.wpd 








